Detector Switches/ESE16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
oN ngiseDedoC tcudorP Type
gnitaR
m 005ecnatsiseR tcatnoC Ω max. (Initial)
M 01ecnatsiseR noitalusnI Ω min. (100 V DC)
egatloV gnidnatshtiW cirtceleiD
.xam Nm 052ecroF gnitarepO

 Detection of media in portable electronic equipment
 (Mobile phones / Digital still cameras / Camcorders)
 Explanation of Part Numbers
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
ANCTB47E   201701-Fd　 Panasonic Corporation 2017–1–industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/2017.01
50 μA 3 V DC to 10 mA 5 V DC (Resistive load)
100 V AC for 1 minute
ANCTB.indb   19 17/01/23   18:15
Detector Switches/ESE16
Separate
terminal
Separate
terminal
Dummy
terminal
Dummy
terminal
Full stroke position
Vertical direction
ON starting position
2
.6
5
 m
a
x
.
1
.5 1
.5
2
.2 2
.5
2
.2
3.35
1.4
0.45
PWB land pattern reference
(Pitch tolerance: ±0.05)
1
.6
3
.3
5
0.5
2.3
φ380.0±2.0 16.4
1
.7
5
±
0
.1
7
.5
±
0
.1 P=8.0±0.1
4.0±0.1
2.0±0.1
1
6
.0
φ
1.5 +
0.1
 –0
Packed portion
Non-packed portion
(100 mm min.)
Non-packed portion